Hebei Hongou Auto Technology Group Co.,Ltd.
Hongou Group national service hotline: 400-1599-666

Email: winworld@hongougroup.com
Website: en.hongougroup.com
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Service hotline: 01908899137 / 01908899138 / 01908899139

Scan our QR
code and to follow

WINWORLD
BRAKE PAD
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Hongou tea

Our six advantages
Safe Quality Technology
Environmental Service Creation
Win World is concentrated on making

safe and environmental spare parts

Principles of Hongou people:

Serious

Fast

No excuse Never give up our mission

If good products and cost performance are
the foundation of a company in the market,
then good service is the key to its growth
and development.In the heart of Hongou
people, customers are not only working
partners, but also sincere friends.Listening to
customers' ideas and understanding their
experience are both a harvest and a
responsibility for Hongou.

yup friends
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Carbon Ceramic

Hongou brake pad

Carbon ceramic Ceramic Ceramic graphite | Common semi-metal Ceramic @W"'WU"U
Technology
Friction
materials
Silencing
slice materials Refined stainless Steel Silencing fabric [ Electrophoretic metal Without

Win World

Ceramic Graphite

Characteristics
Thickness of
steel backing

5mm-5.5mm 4.5mm-5.5mm More than4 mm More than 4 mm

Common Semi-metal

. Thickening carton with
Packing grade oil-proof gloves and oil Common carton Common carton Common carton

bag

Product display
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Export order guic

Improving brake performance

extends brake disc life
O Thickness of steel backing:
5mm-5.5mm

—O

Silencing slice materials:
refined stainless steel

oO——

carbon ceramic

No abnormal sound
high temperature resistant

O

Packing grade:

hardcover thickening carton A

~ "’T:

. . %- —f
Including oil-proof gloves [ -
and oil bag i i

Friction materials:

Product introduction

Improving brake performance
extends brake disc life

O

Thickness of steel backing:
4.5mm-5.5mm

O

Friction materials:
ceramic

Silencing slice materials:
silencing fabric

No abnormal sound
high temperature resistant

O

Packing grade:
common carton
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Export order g

Improving brake performance
O extends brake disc life

Silencing slice materials: —0

electrophoretic metal

Thickness of steel backing:
more than 4 mm

O

N _ _ . Packing grade:
Friction materials: ceramic graphite common carton
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Improving brake performance
extends brake disc life

O

Silencing slice materials:
without

07

Thickness of steel backing:
more than 4 mm

O

Product introduction

No abnormal sound
high temperature resistant

—O

Friction materials:
common semi-metal

Packing grade:
common carton
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Export order guide

Series Hongou No.

Front wheel OEM No.

Main applicable models

Series

Hongou No.

Front wheel OEM No.

Export order guide

Main applicable models

HO-P-005
HO-P-021
HO-P-002
HO-P-086
HO-P-009
HO-P-001
Brake HO-P-007
Pad HO-P-044
HO-P-014
HO-P-100
HO-P-102
HO-P-030
HO-P-024
HO-P-136
HO-P-117
15

D-2026
D2217
D-2023
D-2027
D-2252
D-2174M
D-2183M
D-2104
D-2251
D-2065
D-2108
D-2274
D-2223
D-2092
D-2059

TOYOTA\Town ACE
TOYOTA\IPSUM
TOYOTA\EE90 KM35
TOYOTA\LH50
TOYOTA\YARIS
TOYOTA\PLATZ,PROBOX
TOYOTA\NZE
TOYOTA\LH100
TOYOTA\TTR
TOYOTA\CARINA(F)
TOYOTA\CARINA GT
TOYOTA\COROLA-2008
TOYOTA\ALPHARD (F)
TOYOTA\EP 80,90
TOYOTA\DYNA

Brake
Pad

HO-P-005
HO-P-004
HO-P-058
HO-P-070
HO-P-115
HO-P-116
HO-P-130
HO-P-131
HO-P-132
HO-P-134
HO-P-118
HO-P-016
HO-P-137
HO-P-138
HO-P-047

D-2150M
D-2118
D-2202
D-2268
D-0044
D-2205
D-2015
D-2009
D-2106M
D-2265
D-2052
D-2207M
D-2276
D-2082M
D-2177

TOYOTA\NOAH
TOYOTA\ST190
TOYOTA\RAV-4
TOYOTA\RAV-4 N/M®
TOYOTA\AVANZA
TOYOTA\EP70,71
TOYOTA\KE70 O/M
TOYOTA\KE70
TOYOTA\ESTIMA N/M (F)
TOYOTA\ESTIMA N/M (F)
TOYOTA\DYNA
TOYOTA\DYNA
TOYOTA\DYNA
TOYOTA\BJ70
TOYOTA\FJ100 (F)
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Export order guide

Series Hongou No.

Front wheel OEM No.

Main applicable models Series

Hongou No.

Front wheel OEM No.

Export order guide

Main applicable models

HO-P-144
HO-P-032
HO-P-107
HO-P-040
HO-P-145

HO-P-146
Brake HO-P-094

Pad HO-P-147
HO-P-148

HO-P-119

HO-P-149

HO-P-120

HO-P-121

HO-P-101

HO-P-123
17

D-1024
D-1250M
D-1105M
D-1233M
D-2127
D-1025
D-1063
D-1202M
D-1110M
D-1243
D-1279M
D-1276
D-1211M
D-1264
D-1119M

NISSAN\MARCK,K10

NISSAN\BLUEBIRD SYLPHY

NISSAN\BLUEBIRD

NISSAN\N 16

NISSAN\SD33

NISSAN\SD33

NISSAN\URVAN Brake
NISSAN\B14

NISSAN\MAXIMA Pad
NISSAN\CIVILIAN

NISSAN\SKYLINE

NISSAN\X-TRAIL

NISSAN\X-TRAIL (F)

NISSAN\MURANO

NISSAN\TEANA (F)

HO-P-106
HO-P-059
HO-P-139
HO-P-140
HO-P-011
HO-P-141
HO-P-142
HO-P-026
HO-P-010
HO-P-143
HO-P-080
HO-P-054
HO-P-105
HO-P-017
HO-P-152

D-2232
D-2166
D-2186
D-2102
D-2222
D-2270
D-2109
D-2218
D-2180
D-2087
D-2131M
D-2228M
D-6097
D-2249
D-6018

TOYOTA\HARRIER N/M
TOYOTA\HARRIER N/M
TOYOTA\GX100 (F)
TOYOTA\CAMRY SY30
TOYOTA\CAMRY (F)
TOYOTA\CAMRY,LEXUS
TOYOTA\CAMRY,VISTA
TOYOTA\KLUGER (F)
TOYOTA\GX100 N/M (F)
TOYOTA\GX 80
TOYOTA\GX 90-R
TOYOTA\PRADO N/M (F)
TOYOTA\HARRIER N/M
TOYOTA\HARRIER (F)
MITSUBISHNPAJERO 4D55,56
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Export order guide

Export order guide

Series Hongou No. Front wheel OEM No. | Main applicable models Series Hongou No. | Front wheel OEM No.] Main applicable models
HO-P-154 D-6042 MITSUBISHNGLX HO-P-063 D-5011 HONDA\CITY
HO-P-155 D-6070 MITSUBISHNGLX N/M HO-P-043 D-5070 HONDA\CIVIC
HO-P-156 D-6109 MITSUBISHNGLX N/M HO-P-041 D-5083M HONDA\TODAY
HO-P-105 D-6097 MITSUBISHNGLANT HO-P-164 D-5080M HONDA\CR-V
HO-P-109 D-6108 MITSUBISHNOUT LANDER (F) HO-P-042 D-5073M HONDA\CIVIC
HO-P-158 D-6052 MITSUBISHI\MINICA HO-P-114 D-5128M HONDA\CR-V

Brake HO-P-159 D-6100 MITSUBISHI\MINICA Brake HO-P-167 D-5122M HONDA\ACCORD

Pad HO-P-160 D-6017 MITSUBISHNLANCER Pad HO-P-169 D-5034 HONDA\CITY
HO-P-162 D-6091 MITSUBISHNCANTER /ROSA HO-P-028 D-5019M HONDA\CIVIC
HO-P-111 D-5153 HONDA\CR-V HO-P-171 D-4029M ISUZU\TROOPER
HO-P-112 D-5116 HONDA\CR-V HO-P-172 D-4037M ISUZU\ELF
HO-P-163 D-5053 HONDA\ACCORD HO-P-113 D-6128 MITSUBISHI\L200 N/M
HO-P-076 D-6089 MITSUBISHI\PAJERO MINI HO-P-108 D-6110M MITSUBISHI\L200
HO-P-055 D-6039 MITSUBISHI\V6 O/M (F) HO-P-153 D-6081 MITSUBISHI\L400
HO-P-019 D-6085 MITSUBISHI\V6/N/M (F) HO-P-185 D-2826 TOYOTA\Noah(old)
19 20




Export order guide

Export order guide

Series Hongou No. Front wheel OEM No. | Main applicable models Series Hongou No. | Rear wheel OEM No. | Main applicable models
HO-P-173 D-4041 ISUZU\ELF,NKR HO-P-020 D-2187 TOYOTA/NZE/ALTIS®
HO-P-175 D-4031 ISUZU\TROOPER HO-P-025 D2254M TOYOTA/VITZ -R
HO-P-077 D-4052 ISUZ\UELF HO-P-065 D-2053 TOYOTA/CARINA®R
HO-P-060 D-9029M SUZUKI\SWIFT HO-P-092 D-2188M TOYOTA\RAV-4 ®R
HO-P-176 D-9039M SUZUKNSWIFT N/M HO-P-069 D-2269 TOYOTA\RAV-4 N/M (F)
HO-P-177 D-9026 SUZUKI\WAGOR R HO-P-104 D-2204M TOYOTA\IST-R
Brake HO-P-178 D-9028 SUZUKI\CARRY Brake HO-P-133 D-2105 TOYOTA\ESTIMA N/M -R
Pad HO-P-179 D-9017 SUZUKI\CARRY Pad HO-P-135 D-2239M TOYOTA\ESTIMA N/M -R
HO-P-180 D-9005 SUZUKI\CULTUS,SWIFT HO-P-013 D-2198M ALPHARD-R
HO-P-181 D-9019 SUZUKI\VITARA HO-P-079 D-2112M REGUIUS-R
HO-P-182 D-3128 MAZDA\AXELA (F) HO-P-034 D-2090 PRADO N/M -R
HO-P-184 D-3142 MAZDA\MPV HO-P-022 D-2250 HARRIER (F)
HO-P-091 D-3088 MAZDA\MPV HO-P-081 D-2163 GX100-R
HO-P-027 D-2243M CAMRY (F)
HO-P-023 D-2219 TOYOTA/KLUGER -R
21 22




Export order guide

Series

Brake
Pad

23

Hongou No.

HO-P-048
HO-P-150
HO-P-103
HO-P-151
HO-P-122
HO-P-103
HO-P-056
HO-P-066
HO-P-157
HO-P-110
HO-P-161
HO-P-068
HO-P-067
HO-P-166
HO-P-170

Front wheel OEM No.

D-2173M
D-1018
D-1244M
D-1239
D-1281M
D-1244M
D-6054M
D-6106
D-6024
D-6124
D-6067
D-5137M
D-5056M
D-5066M
D-5150M

Export order guide

Main applicable models Series Hongou No. | Rear wheel OEM No. | Main applicable models
TOYOTA/GX 100 N/M -R HO-P-174 D-4034M TROOPER
NISSAN/B11 Brake Pad HO-P-183 D-3132 AXELA-R
NISSAN/X-TRAIL -R

NISSAN\PRIMERA

NISSAN\TEANA-R HO-S-041 K-2288 TOYOTA\EE90
MITSUBISHI\V60/M (F) HO-S-005 K-2232 TOYOTA\KM35
MITSUBISHI\V60M -R HO-S-017 K-2290 TOYOTA\EP70,80
MITSUBISHI/GLANT -R HO-S-007 K-2342 TOYOTA\NZE
MITSUBISHI/OUTLANDER -R Brake HO-S-042 K-2367 TOYOTA\AVANZA
LANCER -R HO-S-010 K-2378 TOYOTA\1TR
LEGENG -R shoe HO-5-043 K-2371 TOYOTA\VOXY
ACCORD HO-5-001 K-2358 TOYOTA\PROBOX
HONDA/LEGEND-R HO-S-029 K-2305 TOYOTA\PRADO
HONDA/CIVIC HO-S-004 K-2252 TOYOTA\ESTIMA

24




Export order guide

Series Hongou No.
HO-S-002
HO-S-061
HO-S-013
HO-S-030
HO-S-062
HO-S-012
HO-S-053
HO-S-063
HO-S-046
HO-S-044
HO-S-047
HO-S-064
HO-S-052
HO-S-065
HO-S-032

Brake

shoe

25

Front wheel OEM No.

K-2285
K-2280
K-2330
K-2339
K-2392
K-2329
K-2311
K-2350
K-2317
K-2260
K-2286
K-2297
K-2255
K-2335
K-1267

Main applicable models Series

TOYOTA\CARINA
TOYOTA\BJ70
TOYOTA\LH112
TOYOTA\NOAH
TOYOTA\HAND BRAKE
TOYOTA\DYNA N/M
TOYOTA\AE100
TOYOTA\PLATZ
TOYOTA\LH110
TOYOTA\HIACE
TOYOTA\DYNA
TOYOTA\DYNA
TOYOTA\ESTIMA
TOYOTA\ESTIMA N/M
NISSAN\BLUEBIRD SYLPHY

Brake

shoe

Hongou No.

HO-S-031
HO-S-066
HO-S-067
HO-S-040
HO-S-068
HO-S-011
HO-S-069
HO-S-070
HO-S-071
HO-S-003
HO-S-072
HO-S-073
HO-S-074
HO-S-045
HO-S-050

Front wheel OEM No.

K-1264
K-1160
K-1164
K-1170
K-1247
K-1174
K-6712
K-6723
K-6715
K-6729
K-6707
K-6701
K-6664
K-6718
K-3410

Export order guide

Main applicable models

NISSAN\TIIDA
NISSAN\B11

NISSAN\K10
NISSAN\BLUEBIRD
NISSAN\B14
NISSAN\CARAVAN
MITSUBISHN\GLX
MITSUBISHI\PAJERO MINI
MITSUBISHN\PAJERO N/M
MITSUBISHN\MINICA
MITSUBISHI\MINICA
MITSUBISHNGLX
MITSUBISHI\PAJERO
MITSUBISHN\L200 N/M
MAZDA\BONGO
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Export order guide

Hongou No. Main applicable models

HO-S-075 K-3350 MAZDA\PICKUP
HO-S-076 K-3427 MAZDA\AXELA
HO-S-077 K-4428 ISUZU\ELF
HO-S-078 K-4462 ISUZU\ELF
HO-S-038 K-5524 HONDA\ACCORD
HO-S-079 K-5518 HONDA\CIVIC
Brake HO-S-080 K-0032 DAIHATSU\SWIFT
HO-S-081 K-0029 DAIHATSU\HIJET
shoe HO-5-048 K-0022 DAIHATSU\ROCKY

27 28
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CONTACT WAYS OF HONGOU GROUP'S BRANCH COM

mItEEHER AR IFEM

WIN WORLD IS CONCENTRATED ON MAKING SAFE AND ENVIRONMENTAL SPARE PARTS

LOCALITY

Xingtai Hongou Auto Parts

Manufacturing Co.,Ltd. 400-1599-666

Xingtai Ji Auto Part
ingtai |.uyou ulo arts 400-1599-666
Information Service Co.,Ltd.

Hebei Jiukun Auto Parts

e el sai Co, Ll 400-1599-666

Jiuzhou (Guangzhou) Auto

400-1599-666

Information Technology Service Co.,Ltd.

Myanmar Branch of Hongou Group | +959698670596/+959955169666

No.15,Yinhai Road,Economic Development
Zone of Wei County,Xingtai City,Hebei Province

9/F,Juteng Business Center,High and New Tech Development
Zone of Wei County,Xingtai City,Hebei Provinec

No.15,Yinhai Road, High and New Tech Development
Zone of Wei County,Xingtai City,Hebei Province

9/F,Zhihui International Building, No.1 Industrial Road,
Conghua District,Guangzhou City,Guangdong Province

LOCALITY

TEL

Factory Headquarters:No.15,Yinhai Road,Economic Development
Zone of Wei County,Xingtai City,Hebei Province

Urumgqi
Changchun
Shenyang
Beijing
Jinan
Hefei
Guangzhou
Wuhan
Changsha

Kunming

Hangzhou

+8613201273838/+8617726879111
+8613578935222/+8615044138556
+8615998883166/+8613889869366
+8618911836111/+8613321139466
+8618654507813

+8613865998194
+8613392625111/+8613392665111
+8613437180522
+8613548558598/+8613548555466

+8613678796399/+8613678766399
+8613958106966/+8618072736111

Tianxing Auto Parts Market Urumgqi,Xinjiang,China

Zhengyang Strt.Auto Parts Market,Changchun,Jilin,China

Xibu Auto Parts Market, Tiexi District,Shenyang,Liaoning,China
Chengwaicheng Auto Parts Market,Chaoyang District,Beijing,China
Xinlaotun Auto Parts Market,Huaiyin District,Jinan,Shandong,China
Sanlijie Auto Parts Market,Yaohai District,Hefei,Anhui,China

Zhiyou Auto Parts Market,Guangzhou,Guangdong,China

Changfeng Wanguo Auto Parts Market,Qiaokou District, Wuhan,Hubei,China
Gaogqgiao/Zhongnan Auto Parts Market,Changsha,Hunan,China

Dongju Auto Parts Market,Kunming,China

(Wan Pin Auto Parts Market) No. 2666 Desheng East Rd, Jianggan Distrct,
Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province

Official Website: en.hongougroup.com
Offical Email: winworld@hongougroup.com
National unity hotline: 400-1599-666

(Jin Tong Auto Parts Market) No.111 Huanyuan Gang Street, Gongshu District 9




